SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF MONTEREY

INFORMATION FOR REPORTING JURORS ON CASES:
22CR003712 AND 22CR003713

The trial is scheduled to begin July 18, 2022 and go for
approximately three (3) months. It will be heard Monday,
Wednesday and Friday from 8:30 a.m to 4:30 p.m and Tuesday
and Thursday from 10:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

No Trial Days:
July 27, 2022 Wednesday
July 28, 2022 Thursday
July 29, 2022 Friday
August 5, 2022 Friday
August 19, 2022 Friday
August 22, 2022 Monday
August 23, 2022 Tuesday
September 5, 2022 Monday
September 6, 2022 Tuesday
September 9, 2022 Friday
September 23, 2022 Friday

Thank you
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